CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司
(1/8)
� This datasheet is download from CYNTEC website. All specifications are subject to change without notice in advance. Please check
with our sales for detail.
� The completely specification information will be disclosed in our product approval sheet. Please contact our sales for completely
approval sheet before ordering.
  0201 Series Thin Film Chip Inductor
1. Scope
This specification applies to 0.6mm x 0.3mm (0201) size, fixed thin film chip inductor
rectangular type.
2. Type Designation
CML0306 － ＊＊＊ － ＊ － NH
(1)  (2)  (3) (4)
Where  (1) Product Type
CML : fixed thin film chip inductor
(2) Nominal inductance value : three digits of number, refer to Table 1.
The nominal inductance value shell is represented by two significant figures and
a code “N” representing the unit.
(3) Tolerance
                 B : ±0.1nH ; C : ± 0.2nH ; S : ± 0.3nH
 H : ± 3% ; J : ± 5%
(4) NH = Sn plating ( Lead free / Halogen free)
3. Construction and Physical Dimensions
Code Letter Dimensions
L 0.61 ± 0.05
W 0.31 ± 0.05
t 0.28 ± 0.05
a 0.08 ± 0.05
b 0.09 ± 0.05
Unit : mm
Note :
① Coil : Cu
② Electrode : plating
Sn plating (Lead free)
③ Protective Coat : Epoxy Resin coating
④ Substrate : Alumina ceramic
W
b
t
L
a a
CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司
(2/8)
� This datasheet is download from CYNTEC website. All specifications are subject to change without notice in advance. Please check
with our sales for detail.
� The completely specification information will be disclosed in our product approval sheet. Please contact our sales for completely
approval sheet before ordering.
4. Specifications
Table 1   Electric Specification Characteristics
Inductance Tolerance Q
LQ Meas.
Freq.
Self Resonance
Freq.
DC Resistance Rated Current
(nH)  min. (MHz) (MHz)min. (ΩΩΩΩ)max. (mA)
CML0306-0N6 --- 6000 0.10 900